VILLAGE OF TWIN LAKES

108 East Main Street P O Box 1024 Twin Lakes, Wisconsin 53181
Phone (262) 877-2858 Fax (262) 877-4019

AGENDA

BOARD OF APPEALS HEARING
FEBRUARY 19, 2020 @ 6:30 PM
TWIN LAKES VILLAGE HALL

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

DISCUSSION/ACTION WITH REGARD TO WAYNE JOSEPH VARIANCE
REQUEST - 1537 SUNSET DR. PARCEL # 86-4-119-323-2230

5. MOTION TO ADJOURN

1.
2.
3.
4.

LEGAL DISCLAIMER: THE BOARD MAY AT ANY TIME MAKE A MOTION TO GO INTO CLOSED SESSION PURSUANT TO SEC.
19.85(1)(A) AND 19.85(1)(G), WIS. STAT., DELIBERATING CONCERNING A CASE SUBJECT TO A QUASI-JUDICIAL HEARING
BEFORE THIS GOVERNMENTAL BODY; AND, CONFERRING WITH LEGAL COUNSEL REGARDING STRATEGY ASTO
LIKELY LITIGATION.

ROLL CALL:

TOM PROPS, CHAIRPERSON DISTRIBUTION:

ROSS BOONE PRESIDENT/BOARD OF TRUSTEES
TOM KUHLMEY VILLAGE ADMINISTRATOR
KAYLA LASWELL CLERK/TREASURER

BONNIE SCHAEFFER HALL BULLETIN BOARD

LISA WALLERICH (ALT 1) PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION

JOE RHAMEY (ALT 2) CALENDAR WEBSITE

“People Working Together”
www.villageoftwinlakes.net



